
JUNIOR MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage  Larson Halstead 151.8 255.0 10

2 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton Rams 155.0 185.0 8

3 Andrew Holden Carthage 156.0 180.0 6

4 Dominic Ramey Neodesha 154.6 165.0 4

5 Walker Mallatt Riverton Rams 153.0 155.0 2

6 Humberto Lira Pittsburg 149.4 140.0 1

7 T Adre Kinnard Neodesha 155.8 140.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage  Larson Halstead 151.8 355.0 10

2 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton Rams 155.0 260.0 8

3 Dominic Ramey Neodesha 154.6 235.0 6

4 Andrew Holden Carthage 156.0 225.0 4

5 Walker Mallatt Riverton Rams 153.0 220.0 2

6 Humberto Lira Pittsburg 149.4 210.0 1

7 T Adre Kinnard Neodesha 155.8 200.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage  Larson Halstead 151.8 260.0 10

2 Andrew Holden Carthage 156.0 190.0 8

3 Dominic Ramey Neodesha 154.6 170.0 6

4 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton Rams 155.0 170.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Walker Mallatt Riverton Rams 153.0 150.0 2

6 Humberto Lira Pittsburg 149.4 130.0 1

7 T Adre Kinnard Neodesha 155.8 125.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage  Larson Halstead 151.8 870.0 10

2 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton Rams 155.0 615.0 8

3 Andrew Holden Carthage 156.0 595.0 6

4 Dominic Ramey Neodesha 154.6 570.0 4

5 Walker Mallatt Riverton Rams 153.0 525.0 2

6 Humberto Lira Pittsburg 149.4 480.0 1

7 T Adre Kinnard Neodesha 155.8 465.0 0


